2013 Annual Report

Our mission is to raise funds to support and promote the
many resources available at the Huntley Area Public Library.

Huntley Area Public Library District

FRIENDS FOU

www.huntleylibraryfriends.org 501'(_7(3) publlc charlpll

Supporting Library Resources




Financial Report 2013

2013 Friends Foundation Funds Raised
(Amounts include estimation for December 18 - December 31)

Abitibi Recycling
Annaul Plea 2012

Book Sales

Breakfast Fundraiser
Corner Books

Culvers

Donations - Other
Grants

Holiday Baskets
Holiday Donations 2013
Library Lovers Fundraiser
Membership
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Tropical Smoothie
Miscellaneous
TOTAL

2013 Donations to the Huntley Area Public Library

January 2013 - Starting Balance

January
Feb

June
June

July
August
Sept

Oct
December

Collection HQ

Electronic Titles

Staff Appreciation

Staff Appreciation
eContent

Summer Reading Folders
Programming 2013/2013
2 Kindles - Libraryopoly
Staff Appreciation
BookPages

Children's AWE computer
Collection HQ
HelpNow/JobNow

eBook Content

TOTAL

$836.31
$1,007.77
$4,992.80
$5,937.00
$17,912.79
$1,032.57
$520.00
$8,500.00
$3,321.54
$1,545.00
$1,210.00
$1,795.00
SE650.00
$104.65
$2,591.51
$52,956.94

$24,865.39

$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$45.68
$290.23
$3,000.00
$482.00
$14,000.00
$348.00
$450.00
$480.00
$4,290.00
$4,855.00
$3,200.00
$11,655.00

$63,095.91




Thi s Year s Bus.I e

Corporate Members
Lamp Incorporated
BMO Bank of Huntley
Ralph Hardy: Ariano, Hardy, Ritt Nyuli Richmond Lytle & Goettel

Alliance Contractors Kinetic Physical Therapy
Arby-s, LI TH Specialists, Inc.

Buffalo Wild Wings Grill & Bar Klein, Thorpe and Jenkins, LTD.
Blingy Gal Boutique, Marengo Kosta-s Gyros
Century Dental of Huntley Mcl ure I nserra & 0
Chipolte Meijer

Colonial Ice Cream & Café Moretti-s

Coyote Auto Repair Move! Chiropractic

Culver -s of Hunt INeodles & Company

D- Christine-s, MandaERpess

DeFiore Jorgensen Funeral Home Sukhi Travel

Einstein Brothers Bagels Shales McNutt Construction. LLC
Fannie May- LITH Tropical Smoothie Café

Farm & Fleet Taco Bell - LITH

Hamilton Farms Tastefully Simple® Janelle Nelson
Heartland Bank, Huntley Tom-s Farm Mar ket

Huntley Park District Trader Joe-=s
Huntley Realty - Tom Hall Vintage Resale Store
Huntley Veterinary Hospital P.C. Woodchucks, Sun City

Jersey Mikes Your Best Friendn-E§g
J.L. Jones Insurance & Retirement Zi egl er =s Ace Hargdw

Agency




11000 Ruth Road, Huntley, IL 60142
847.669.5386 Ext. 28

2014 Calendar of Events

Updated information atwww.huntleylibraryfriends.org

Raising funds to support and promote the many resources
available at theHuntley Area Public Library.

General Meetings- Third Friday of the Month

11:00 a.m. in the Huntley Library Program Room

January 17 May 16 September 19

February 21 June 20 October 17

March 21 July 18 November 21

April 18 August 15 DecemberzNo meeting, annual luncheon

Board of Directors Meetings: First Thursday of the Month, 10 a.m.

Book SalestHuntley Library Program Room
Saturdays: 9:15a.mtl p.m. Sundays: 12:304:00 p.m.

February 1 and 2 June 7 and 8 November 1 and 2
April 5 and 6 August 2 and 3

Fall Fest Book Sale: September 27 & 28 at Deicke Park
Saturday: 10 a.mz5 p.m. Sunday: 11:00 a.gb p.m.

Christmas on the Square Book SaletDecember 6, time TBA (afternoon sale)

Other Fundraisers

x Abitibi Paper Recycling Ongoing

x Corner Book Sales Ongoing #in the library

x Breakfast Program Fundraiser May 7, 2014

x Holiday Basket Raffle November21 +tDecember 16

X & X O YRdhdlfaising Nights April 8 and October 13, 48 p.m.




